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198510020002
16220

10/02/1985
12:00:00

SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

43 220 Lot#:88
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 20,
PAGE 632

198511080002
47300

11/08/1985
12:00:00

SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

48 441 Lot#:11
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 21,
PAGE 365

198503130000
56490

03/13/1985
12:00:00

SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

20 631 9 27 Lot#:88 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198503200000
63420

03/20/1985
12:00:00

SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

21 364 9 6 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198506050001
22030

06/05/1985
12:00:00

SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS MEADOW
BROOK
HEIGHTS

29 341 9 36 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE.


