INC;  nstrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
mstrument #	Date Recorded	INAITIE	Faity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	Mapr age	T ilst Kelelelice	Description
198510020002 16220	10/02/1985 12:00:00	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	43	220				Lot#:88 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 20, PAGE 632
198511080002 47300	11/08/1985 12:00:00	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	48	441				Lot#:11 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE MORTGAGE VOLUME 21, PAGE 365
198503130000 56490	03/13/1985 12:00:00	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	20	631	9	27		Lot#:88 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198503200000 63420	03/20/1985 12:00:00	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	21	364	9	6		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198506050001 22030	06/05/1985 12:00:00	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MEADOW BROOK HEIGHTS	29	341	9	36		Lot#:39 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE.